Ø D
DT
C
OAL
6x FH
6x 60o
DBSE
Ø BC

OAL
Flange Plate OD Mounting Bolt
Circle Diameter # of Mtg. Holes
& Angle
Flange Bolt Hole
Size
Flange Pilot ID Flange Length Disc Pack ID Disc Pack
Thickness
Disc Pack
Thickness
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
8P55 55.000/54.970 45 4 x 90 deg M4-0.7 25.000/25.025 6 24.9 8.2 24.7 36.7
8P67 67.000/66.970 55 4 x 90 deg M6-1.0 32.000/32.025 8 31.8 8.9 32.0 48.0
12P85 85.000/84.965 65 6 x 60 deg M8-1.25 40.000/40.025 10 41.4 7.1 40.0 60.0
12P95 95.000/94.965 75 6 x 60 deg M10-1.5 45.000/45.025 12 47.8 8.3 46.0 70.0
12P105 105.000/104.965 85 6 x 60 deg M10-1.5 50.000/50.025 14 52.1 10.8 53.0 81.0
12P120 120.000/119.965 95 6 x 60 deg M14-2.0 55.000/55.030 18 59.4 12.3 64.0 100
12P140 140.000/139.960 110 6 x 60 deg M16-2.0 60.000/60.030 20 70.6 12.3 72.0 112
12P165 165.000/164.960 130 6 x 60 deg M18-2.5 80.000/80.030 23 84.8 14.8 84.0 130
12P190 190.000/189.954 150 6 x 60 deg M24-3.0 90.000/90.035 30 98.8 17.9 105 165
12P215 215.00/214.954 170 6 x 60 deg M27-3.0 90.000/90.035 32 113 20.5 119 183
• Above Dimensions apply to Flange model “FM1”
Model
Continuous
Torque Peak Torque Torsional Stiff-